
DATE: 29/6/2010 Division: Pool: Type:
Time: 4:20PM

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 5 3 1st 2

2nd 3 1 2nd 1

OT OT

T 8 4 T 3

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

20 8.36 34 9 7:19 1 62 HK 2 7:19 7:19 8:12 GOAL

43 34:58 50 10:54 1 55 TR 2 10:54 10:54 12:54 12:54

27 37:03 55 77 13:31 1 37 CM 2 13:31 13:31 14:34 GOAL

77 28:37 2 89 RO 2 28:37 28:37 30:37 30:37

62

89

73

34

50

55

37

9

CO

AC

# 1st 2nd OT Total

43 20 20 40

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

59 1:40 20 4:25 1 17 CM 2 4:25 4:25 6:25 6:25

57 6.57 17 11:15 1 32 BR 2 11:15 11:15 13:15 13:15

44 8:12 8 17 24:18 2 50 TR 2 24:18 24:18 26:18 26:18

50 12:31 8

26 14:34 32 53

8 22:02 38 32

17 26:50 20 26

38 35:46 38 32

32

20

14

35

41

19

53

47

CO Allevato Marco

AC Zagni Massimo

# 1st 2nd OT Total

57 20 14.34 34:34

59 5:26 5:26

Dwen Browm (G)

Score Penalties

REFEREE P. KOURTIS

F. HELD

3

Tyrone Miles

Sebashan Pahl

GAME OFFICIALS GAME SUMMARY

NAME Signature

Oliver Nooste (G)

Michael Falk

Otwin Forster

Name

Stefan Nooste

Janko Meyer

Nooste

OFFICIAL Signature 

VISITOR PENALTIES

Giampietro Marcon

3 Goal Keepers Minutes Played

Captain Signature Name

Home

1

2

REFEREE

2010 JUNIOR MEN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - DUESSELDORF, GERMANY

JUNIOR MEN Game # 17 Junior's A Pool Round Robin

SCORER

TIMER

SCORE 8

Paolo Nicolao

Stefano Piva

VISITNG TEAM

SCORE 

VISITOR SCORING

HOME TEAM

NAMIBIA HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

Brian Sobel

Gunnar Visser

Dominik Denker

Noost Schneider

James Tromp

TEAM OFFICIALS

Matthieu van Hout

Marco Frigo

Name

Federico Buschi (G)

Andrea Lucchini (G)

Matteo Bellini

Nicola Lettera

ITALY

Alberto Faravelli

Andrea Rigoni

Ettore Tartaglione

Michele Tombolan

Franceso Zanin

Goal Keepers Minutes Played

Captain Signature Name

Varoslav Janeba

Suharada

Filippo Rigoni

Andrea Scina

Simone Vumbaca

TEAM OFFICIALS

OFFICIAL Signature Lucchini

Buschi


